

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76240209

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.121,57 RON - 1.121,57 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVABILA CASABELLA INT.15L Buc 2.00 96.55 193.11 2 AMORSA DANKE 10L Buc 1.00 59.58 59.58 3 LAC PARCHET S5003 1L Buc 5.00 29.41 147.06 4 ULEI DE IN SICATIVAT 5L Buc 3.00 73.03 219.08 5 ANKER BANDA MASCARE 30MMX45M Buc 2.00 7.48 14.96 6 SILICON UNIV.TRANSP.280 Buc 3.00 20.92 62.77 7 BISON SUPER WOOD D3 250G Buc 1.00 20.92 20.92 8 LUBRIFIANT MULTIF.WD-40 450ML Buc 1.00 30.67 30.67 9 AZAL 5046 ALB SNOW-WHITE 0.75L Buc 2.00 29.33 58.66 10 DILUANT 509 0.9KG VL Buc 2.00 10.84 21.68 11 PENSULA 1.5 UNIVERSAL S-38972 Buc 3.00 3.78 11.34 12 RULETA PRO 3M 1257027 Buc 2.00 14.29 28.58 13 CHEIE AERISITOR ODP.KLUCZYK.METAL ODP.KL.M Buc 4.00 1.02 4.08 14 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 50CM ECT Buc 6.00 10.00 60.00 15 FREZA 07F081B Buc 1.00 17.23 17.23 16 FREZA 07F152C Buc 1.00 40.25 40.25 17 SET BURGHIE HSS 19EL. S-71839 Buc 1.00 102.02 102.02 18 SURUB BOMBAT TORBANT 6X70 142.26.01 PG10 4.00 6.39 25.55 19 PIULITA AUTOBLOCARE M6 156.84.01 PG20 2.00 2.02 4.03
